NAME

MATT BISHOP

DAN BEARD

CLARE TILLING

DAVID PATTERSON

RICHARD JONES

MARTHA TAYLOR

BEVERLEY NASH

DEBRA CLOUGH

DAVID PENNEY

KATHRYN GODDARD

LYNNE ADAMS

TERM OF
OFFICE
9/7/20 -

8/7/24 (3RP

TERM)

17/9/17 -
16/9/21 (2N°
TERM)
25/2/19 -
ONGOING
30/01/19 -
29/01/23
25/9/18 —
24/9/22 (2N\°
TERM)
25/10/19 -
24/10/23
22/9/20 —
21/9/24
9/7/20 -
8/7/24 (2
TERM)
9/7/20 —
8/7/24 (2"
TERM)
8/2/18 —
7/2/22

8/2/18 -
7/2/22

CATEGORY

LA

PARENT

HEADTEACHER

STAFF

PARENT

PARENT

PARENT

CO-OPTED

CO-OPTED

CO-OPTED

CO-OPTED

KEY ROLE(S)

CHAIR OF GOVERNORS /
CHAIR OF PERSONNELL

VICE CHAIR OF
GOVERNORS / CHAIR OF

FINANCE

CHAIR OF CURRICULUM &

ASSESSMENT

COMMITTEE(S)

FINANCE &
PREMISES /
PERSONNEL

CURRICULUM &

ASSESSMENT
ALL

FINANCE &
PREMISES
FINANCE &
PREMISES /
PERSONNEL

CURRICULUM &

ASSESSMENT

FINANCE &
PREMISES

FINANCE &
PREMISES /
PERSONNEL

CURRICULUM &

ASSESSMENT

CURRICULUM &

ASSESSMENT

DECLARED INTERESTS

18/19
STAFF MEMBER AT DENE MAGNA 18/18
SCHOOL
TRADE UNION WORK-BASED REP FOR
GMB UNION
MEMBER OF GLOS SCHOOL FORUM
GOVERNOR AT DENE MAGNA SCHOOL
LOCAL LEADER OF GOVERNANCE
LA GOVERNOR TRAINER / REVIEWER
PARTNER OF PTA TRUSTEE
SOLE TRADER PROVIDING GOVERNOR
TRAINING & REVIEWS
FOOTBALL COACH — HIRING SCHOOL
GROUNDS
NONE 11/12
STAFF MEMBER 19/20
GOVERNOR AT CTAPS
STAFF MEMBER 8/9
PARTNER OF PTA TRUSTEE 17/18
NONE N/A
NONE N/A
NONE 9/14
NONE 17/18
OWNER OF CAPTURE THE MOMENT 9/12
PHOTOGRAPHY — PROVIDING SERVICES
TO SCHOOL
STAFF MEMBER AT DENE MAGNA 9/12
SCHOOL

ATTENDANCE ATTENDANCE

19/20
12/12

1/2

13/13
8/8

9/9

7/8
N/A

8/8

7/9

7/9

6/9



GILL MOIR

ROZ HEWITT

VACANCY
MICHELLE
SADDINGTON

20/12/18 - CO-OPTED
19/12/22
(2" TERM)
11/7/19 - CO-OPTED
10/7/23
CO-OPTED
N/A CLERK

Previous Governors from the past 12 months are listed below.

ALAN MEREDITH

GARETH HUGHES

JOSE BRAZIER

CURRICULUM &
ASSESSMENT

CURRICULUM &
ASSESSMENT

ALL

GCC AFO — FINANCE DEPARTMENT

STAFF MEMBER

STAFF MEMBER
CLERK TO GOVERNORS AT DEAN
ACADEMY

CATEGORY COMMITTEE(S) TERM OF OFFICE DECLARED INTERESTES ATTENDANCE
17/18

PARENT FINANCE & 1/5/17 - 30/4/21 e RELATED TO STAFF MEMBER 6/11
PREMISES (2N° TERM) e OWN BUSINESS IN GARDENING —
PROVIDING SERVICES TO SCHOOL

LA FINANCE & 8/2/18 -7/2/22 e MEMBER OF CONSERVATIVE PARTY 2/6

PREMISES
CO-OPTED CURRICULUM & 8/10/18 —7/10/22 e NONE 9/10
ASSESSMENT (6™ TERM)

Current Governors previous attendance:

NAME
MATT BISHOP
DAN BEARD
CLARE TILLING
DAVID PATERSON
RICHARD JONES
MARTHA TAYLOR
DEBRA CLOUGH
DAVID PENNEY
KATHRYN GODDARD
LYNNE ADAMS
GILL MOIR
ROZ HEWITT
BEVERLEY NASH

ATTENDANCE 15/16
16/20
14/15
12/12

N/A
15/15
N/A
N/A
13/15
N/A
N/A
1/1
N/A
N/A

ATTENDANCE 16/17
15/16
13/15
14/14

N/A
16/16
N/A
7/7
13/16
N/A
N/A
13/13
N/A
N/A

ATTENDANCE 17/18 ‘
16/16
12/12
10/12

N/A
15/16
N/A
10/11
14/16
5/7
7/7
17/17
N/A
N/A

14/15

N/A

N/A

ATTENDANCE

18/19
7/14

17/18

11/12

2/9

8/9

N/A



