NAME	TERM OF OFFICE	CATEGORY	KEY ROLE(S)	COMMITTEE(S)	DECLARED INTERESTS	ATTENDANCE 18/19	ATTENDANCE 19/20
MATT BISHOP	9/7/20 – 8/7/24 (3 RD TERM)	LA	CHAIR OF GOVERNORS / CHAIR OF PERSONNELL	FINANCE & PREMISES / PERSONNEL	 STAFF MEMBER AT DENE MAGNA SCHOOL TRADE UNION WORK-BASED REP FOR GMB UNION MEMBER OF GLOS SCHOOL FORUM GOVERNOR AT DENE MAGNA SCHOOL LOCAL LEADER OF GOVERNANCE LA GOVERNOR TRAINER / REVIEWER PARTNER OF PTA TRUSTEE SOLE TRADER PROVIDING GOVERNOR TRAINING & REVIEWS FOOTBALL COACH – HIRING SCHOOL GROUNDS 	18/18	12/12
DAN BEARD	17/9/17 – 16/9/21 (2 ND TERM)	PARENT		CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	• NONE	11/12	1 /2
CLARE TILLING	25/2/19 – ONGOING	HEADTEACHER		ALL	STAFF MEMBERGOVERNOR AT CTAPS	19/20	13/13
DAVID PATTERSON	30/01/19 – 29/01/23	STAFF		FINANCE & PREMISES	STAFF MEMBER	8/9	8/8
RICHARD JONES	25/9/18 – 24/9/22 (2 ND TERM)	PARENT	VICE CHAIR OF GOVERNORS / CHAIR OF FINANCE	FINANCE & PREMISES / PERSONNEL	PARTNER OF PTA TRUSTEE	17/18	9/9
MARTHA TAYLOR	25/10/19 – 24/10/23	PARENT	CHAIR OF CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	NONE	N/A	7/8
BEVERLEY NASH	22/9/20 – 21/9/24	PARENT			NONE	N/A	N/A
DEBRA CLOUGH	9/7/20 – 8/7/24 (2 nd TERM)	CO-OPTED		FINANCE & PREMISES	• NONE	9/14	8/8
DAVID PENNEY	9/7/20 – 8/7/24 (2 nd TERM)	CO-OPTED		FINANCE & PREMISES / PERSONNEL	• NONE	17/18	7/9
KATHRYN GODDARD	8/2/18 – 7/2/22	CO-OPTED		CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	 OWNER OF CAPTURE THE MOMENT PHOTOGRAPHY – PROVIDING SERVICES TO SCHOOL 	9/12	7/9
LYNNE ADAMS	8/2/18 – 7/2/22	CO-OPTED		CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	STAFF MEMBER AT DENE MAGNA SCHOOL	9/12	6/9

GILL MOIR	20/12/18 – 19/12/22 (2 nd TERM)	CO-OPTED	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	•	GCC AFO – FINANCE DEPARTMENT	14/15	2/9
ROZ HEWITT	11/7/19 – 10/7/23	CO-OPTED	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	•	STAFF MEMBER	N/A	8/9
VACANCY		CO-OPTED					
MICHELLE SADDINGTON	N/A	CLERK	ALL	•	STAFF MEMBER CLERK TO GOVERNORS AT DEAN ACADEMY	N/A	N/A

Previous Governors from the past 12 months are listed below.

NAME	CATEGORY	COMMITTEE(S)	TERM OF OFFICE	DECLARED INTERESTES	ATTENDANCE 17/18	ATTENDANCE 18/19
ALAN MEREDITH	PARENT	FINANCE & PREMISES	1/5/17 − 30/4/21 (2 ND TERM)	 RELATED TO STAFF MEMBER OWN BUSINESS IN GARDENING – PROVIDING SERVICES TO SCHOOL 	6/11	7/14
GARETH HUGHES	LA	FINANCE & PREMISES	8/2/18 – 7/2/22	MEMBER OF CONSERVATIVE PARTY	2/6	17/18
JOSE BRAZIER	CO-OPTED	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	8/10/18 – 7/10/22 (6 [™] TERM)	NONE	9/10	11/12

Current Governors previous attendance:

NAME	ATTENDANCE 15/16	ATTENDANCE 16/17	ATTENDANCE 17/18
MATT BISHOP	16/20	15/16	16/16
DAN BEARD	14/15	13/15	12/12
CLARE TILLING	12/12	14/14	10/12
DAVID PATERSON	N/A	N/A	N/A
RICHARD JONES	15/15	16/16	15/16
MARTHA TAYLOR	N/A	N/A	N/A
DEBRA CLOUGH	N/A	7/7	10/11
DAVID PENNEY	13/15	13/16	14/16
KATHRYN GODDARD	N/A	N/A	5/7
LYNNE ADAMS	N/A	N/A	7/7
GILL MOIR	1/1	13/13	17/17
ROZ HEWITT	N/A	N/A	N/A
BEVERLEY NASH	N/A	N/A	N/A